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38
30
43
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42
82
75
97
94
111
107
125
84
82
113
133
139
131
101
184
134
170
146
151
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147
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315
180
217
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217
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149
293
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145
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0.15% 38 0.15% 51 214 0.85% 7898 31.22%
0.12% 68 0.27% 52 265 1.05% 8163 32.27%
0.17% 111 0.44% 53 216 0.85% 8379 33.12%
0.17% 154 0.61% 54 210 0.83% 8589 33.95%
0.17% 196 0.77% 55 206 0.81% 8795 34.77%
0.32% 278 1.10% 56 240 0.95% 9035 35.72%
0.30% 353 1.40% 57 209 0.83% 9244 36.54%
0.38% 450 1.78% 58 191 0.76% 9435 37.30%
0.37% 544 2.15% 59 161 0.64% 9596 37.93%
0.44% 655 2.59% 60 399 1.58% 9995 39.51%
0.42% 762 3.01% 61 225 0.89% 10220 40.40%
0.49% 887 3.51% 62 209 0.83% 10429 41.23%
0.33% 971 3.84% 63 190 0.75% 10619 41.98%
0.32% 1053 4.16% 64 232 0.92% 10851 42.89%
0.45% 1166 4.61% 65 216 0.85% 11067 43.75%
0.53% 1299 5.13% 66 233 0.92% 11300 44.67%
0.55% 1438 5.68% 67 179 0.71% 11479 45.38%
0.52% 1569 6.20% 68 206 0.81% 11685 46.19%
0.40% 1670 6.60% 69 147 0.58% 11832 46.77%
0.73% 1854 7.33% 70 295 1.17% 12127 47.94%
0.53% 1988 7.86% 71 210 0.83% 12337 48.77%
0.67% 2158 8.53% 72 241 0.95% 12578 49.72%
0.58% 2304 9.11% 73 194 0.77% 12772 50.49%
0.60% 2455 9.70% 74 183 0.72% 12955 51.21%
0.73% 2640 10.44% 75 231 0.91% 13186 52.12%
0.67% 2810 11.11% 76 199 0.79% 13385 52.91%
0.58% 2957 11.69% 77 183 0.72% 13568 53.63%
0.72% 3140 12.41% 78 169 0.67% 13737 54.30%
0.43% 3249 12.84% 79 150 0.59% 13887 54.90%
1.25% 3564 14.09% 80 316 1.25% 14203 56.14%
0.71% 3744 14.80% 81 196 0.77% 14399 56.92%
0.86% 3961 15.66% 82 208 0.82% 14607 57.74%
0.68% 4132 16.33% 83 181 0.72% 14788 58.46%
0.60% 4284 16.93% 84 198 0.78% 14986 59.24%
0.79% 4483 17.72% 85 209 0.83% 15195 60.07%
0.86% 4700 18.58% 86 165 0.65% 15360 60.72%
0.70% 4877 19.28% 87 152 0.60% 15512 61.32%
0.69% 5052 19.97% 88 214 0.85% 15726 62.17%
0.59% 5201 20.56% 89 157 0.62% 15883 62.79%
1.16% 5494 21.72% 90 232 0.92% 16115 63.70%
0.72% 5675 22.43% 91 163 0.64% 16278 64.35%
0.75% 5865 23.18% 92 214 0.85% 16492 65.19%
0.81% 6071 24.00% 93 175 0.69% 16667 65.89%
0.66% 6239 24.66% 94 164 0.65% 16831 66.53%
0.90% 6467 25.56% 95 224 0.89% 17055 67.42%
0.75% 6657 26.32% 96 217 0.86% 17272 68.28%
0.71% 6836 27.02% 97 213 0.84% 17485 69.12%
0.81% 7041 27.83% 98 223 0.88% 17708 70.00%
0.57% 7186 28.41% 99 294 1.16% 18002 71.16%
1.97% 7684 30.38% 100 7295 28.84% 25297 100.00%
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